2025 7900 ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Frame Fittings
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2025 7900 ABS
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,STEP STAY (Ref # 11058)
CAP,FRAME COVER (Ref # 11065)
COVER,PIVOT,LH,EBONY (Ref # 14094)
COVER,PIVOT,RH,EBONY (Ref # 14094A)
COVER,CANISTER (Ref # 14094B)
COVER,FRAME,LH,EBONY (Ref # 14094D)
COVER,FRAME,RH,EBONY (Ref # 14094F)
CASE-BATTERY (Ref # 32097)
STAY,STEP,FR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063)
STAY,STEP,RR,LH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063A)
STAY,STEP,RR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063B)
STAY,STEP,FR,RH,F.S.BLACK (Ref # 35063C)
COVER-SIDE (Ref # 36001)

PAD,15X55X15 (Ref # 39156)

PAD,15X15X2 (Ref # 39156A)

PAD,70X30X1 (Ref # 39156B)

PAD,100X50X5 (Ref # 39156C)
PAD,55X25X25 (Ref # 39156D)

TAPE (Ref # 39188)

TRIM (Ref # 53044)

GUARD,HEEL,LH (Ref # 55020)
GUARD,HEEL,RH (Ref # 55020A)
BAND,TOOL CASE (Ref # 92072)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR,6.5X10X6.4 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,5.7X8.5X4.5 (Ref # 92152A)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152B)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X28 (Ref # 92154A)

PART NUMBER
11058-2831
11065-1461
14094-0130-H8
14094-0131-H8
14094-0136
14094-0425-H8
14094-0426-H8
32097-0574
35063-1399-18R
35063-1452-18R
35063-1453-18R
35063-1610-18R
36001-0778
39156-2129
39156-2511
39156-2535
39156-2543
39156-2916
39188-0616
53044-0577
55020-2487
55020-2488
92072-0865
92075-1409
92152-2287
92152-2354
92152-2682
92154-0917
92154-2334
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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2025 7900 ABS
PARTS LIST
Frame Fittings

ITEM NAME
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X20 (Ref # 92154D)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,12X23 (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161C)
WASHER,5.2X10X1 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,6.5X16X1.0 (Ref # 92200A)
NUT (Ref # 92210)
BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130)
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92154-4286
92154-4289
92154-7441
92161-0864
92161-1367
92161-1810
92161-2717
92200-2286
92200-2390
92210-0571
130BC0512
311AA0600
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